

The Historical Society of Sarasota County is located at 1260 12th Street (in Pioneer Park, just east of Tamiami Trail) in Sarasota, Florida 34236 Yearly Membership Form

Name _					
Address					
City / Sta	ate / Zip				
Phone		_Email		@	
	I am renewing 🗅	U	\$35	the first time □ □ Corporate \$100 □ Life Membership	ory:

I'm interested in exploring volunteer opportunities. My talents include many, and these are the ones I'd like to use, helping the Historical Society

Make check payable to The Historical Society of Sarasota County and mail to: P.O. Box 1632 Sarasota, Florida 34230 or, if you prefer, call our Site Manager M–F, 10–2, at 941–364–9076 to charge your membership. Thank you. The Historical Society of Sarasota County is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) corporation Membership rates and classifications as of 7–1–16